

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5562/2003

SUNKU PEDDA REDDEPPA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAGARI VENKATA SUBBANNA (D) BY LRS. &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substitution and office report )

Date: 18/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has submitted that the petitioner will be complying

with the office report within four weeks.

List again on 13.3.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj