

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5562/2003

SUNKU PEDDA REDDEPPA (DEAD)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NAGARI VENKATA SUBBANNA (D) BY LRS. &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,substitution and office report)

Date: 30/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

Mr Abid Ali Beeran P, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await report in respect of affixation from the District Judge,
Hyderabad.

Send reminder to forward the report immediately.

List again on 11.11.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj